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SCHEDULES 

FIRST SCHEDULE 

MAXIMUM PERMITTED MILEAGES 
Clause 3 (8) 

DIST.\NCE 
(STATUTE MILES) ROUTE 

13878 EH 
13925 EH 
13960 EH 
13849 EH 
14153 EH 
13981 EH 
13998 EH 
13779 EH 
14058 EH 
14056 EH 

14173 AP 

13748 EH 
13796 EH 
13831 EH 
13720 EH 
14024 EH 
13852 EH 
13869 EH 
13650 EH 
13929 EH 
13926 EH 

14707 AP 

13874 EH 
13921 EH 
13956 EH 
13845 EH 
14149 EH 
13977 EH 
13994 EH 
13775 EH 
14054 EH 
14052 EH 

14517 AP 

ORIGIN OR 

DESTINATION 

Bratislava 
Brno 
Gottwaldov 
Karluvy-Vary 
Kosice 
Ostrava 
Piestany 
Prague 
Sliac 
Tatry/Poprad 

Prague 

Bratislava 
Brno 
Gottwaldov 
Karluvy-Vary 
Kosice 
Ostrava 
Piestany 
Prague 
Sliac 
Tatry/Poprad 

Prague 

Bratislava 
Brno 
Gottwaldov 
Karluvy-Vary 
Kosice 
Ostrava 
Piestany 
Prague 
Sliac 
Tatry/Poprad 

Prague 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

DESTINATION 
OR ORIGIN 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Wellington 

Wellington 

SECOND SCHEDULE 

ADJUSTMENT AND CONVERSION FACTORS 
FOR TRAVEL FROM NEW ZEALAND TO 

CZECHOSLOVAKIA 
Clause 3 (6) 

.\DJUSTMENT FACTOR 
FROM WHICH 

.\DJUSTMENT PERCENTAGE 
DERIVED 

1.46 

ADJUSTMENT PERCENTAGE CONVERSION FACTOR 
(FClJs TO NZD) iFCUs TO NZD) 

46 percent 0.82236 

THIRD SCHEDULE 

CONVERSION FACTOR 
FOR TRAVEL FROM CZECHOSLOVAK.IA TO NEW 

ZEALAND 
Clause 3 (7) 

(FCUs TO CKR) 

6.63 

FOURTH SCHEDULE 

SPECIFIED FARES 
FOR TRAVEL FROM NEW ZEALAND TO 

CZECHOSLOVAK.IA 
Clause 3 (I) 

FARES ROIJTE ORIGIN DESTIN~ TION 
(FCU) (NZD) 

(Auckland, (Bratislava, 
2022.10 2428 EH (Christchurch, (Brno, 

(or Wellington (Karluvy-Vary, 
(or Prague 

(Auckland, 
2152.30 2585 AP (Christchurch, 

(or Wellington 
Prague 

FIFTH SCHEDULE 

SPECIFIED FARES 
FOR TRAVEL FROM CZECHOSLOVAKIA TO NEW 

Clause 3 (2) 
FARES 

iFCU) 

2022.10 

2152.30 

Clause 3 (3) 

17.00 
24.00 
17.00 
17.00 
23.00 
23.00 

.\MOUNT 
IFCUs) 

ZEALAND 

ROUTE ORIGIN 
(CKR) 

(Bratislava, 
13410 EH (Brno, 

(Karluvy-Vary, 
(or Prague 

14274 EH Prague 

SIXTH SCHEDULE 

SPECIFIED ADD-ONS 

EH 
EH 
EH 
EH 
EH 
EH 

ROUTE ORIGIN OR 
DESTINATION 

Gottwaldov ) 
Kosice ) 
Ostava ) 
Piestany ) 
Sliac ) 
Tatry/Poprad ) 

Dated at Wellington this 12th day of June 1984. 

GEORGE F. GAIR, 

DESTINATION 

(Auckland, 
(Christchurch, 
(or Wellington 

(Auckland, 
(Christchurch, 
(or Wellington 

ORIGIN OR 

DESTINATION OF 
SPECIFIED FARE 

Prague 

Minister of Civil Aviation and Meteorological Services. 


